TECHNICAL SHORT SCHOOLS

2019 Schedule

» Upcoming Schools

CLASS NUMBER

Grout School

2019-4

2019-5

2019-7

2019-8

2019-9

2019-10

2019-1

201912

201913

Grout School

2019-15

2019-16

2019417

LOCATION
Tavares, Florida
Kansas City
M-Tech (Ohio)
South Carolina
Bluffdale UT
CLS Houston TX
CLS Richardson TX
Tacoma, WA
Covington Sales, LA
CUES Mid-West
TBA
CUES Orlando
CUES Atlanta

Arizona Wastewater

DATES
March 25 thru March 29
April 2nd, 3rd, and 4th
April 22nd, 23rd, and 24th
June 4th, 5th, and 6th
June 25th, 26th, and 27th
July 16th, 17th, and 18th
July 23rd, 24th, and 25th
Aug 20th, 21st, and 22nd
Aug 27th, 28th, and 29th
Sept 17th, 18th, and 19th
TBA
Oct 15th, 16th, and 17th

Nov 5th, 6th, and 7th

Dec 10th, 11th, and 12th

“The Standard of the Industry”

B

BOOKED
(YES/NO)




